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Position

Building Official

Principal Building Inspector
Assistant Building Official
Building Inspector I
Building Permit Technician |
Building Inspector |

Building Permit Technician I
Building Permit Technician |
Administrative Assistant |

Building Permit Technician |

Other Positions Held City
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova

Rancho Cordova

Department

Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety

Total Wages
$113,255
$111,157
$96,970
$88,720
$65,534
$63,649
$60,687
$52,611
$49,198
$27,007



