	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Building Official		Rancho Cordova	Building And Safety	\$113,255
2.	Principal Building Inspector		Rancho Cordova	Building And Safety	\$111,157
3.	Assistant Building Official		Rancho Cordova	Building And Safety	\$96,970
4.	Building Inspector II		Rancho Cordova	Building And Safety	\$88,720
5.	Building Permit Technician I		Rancho Cordova	Building And Safety	\$65,534
6.	Building Inspector I		Rancho Cordova	Building And Safety	\$63,649
7.	Building Permit Technician II		Rancho Cordova	Building And Safety	\$60,687
8.	Building Permit Technician I		Rancho Cordova	Building And Safety	\$52,611
9.	Administrative Assistant I		Rancho Cordova	Building And Safety	\$49,198
10.	Building Permit Technician I		Rancho Cordova	Building And Safety	\$27,007